Department of Local Government, Punjab

Page No:

MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - I in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
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Category: General

Roll No

7111400588
7111401174
7111400628
7111400320
7111401252
7111401331
7111401267
7111400609
71114003586
7111400007
7111401016
7111401389
7111400421
7111401076
7111400855
7111401272
7111401268
7111401011
7111400038
7111400362
7111400477
7111400610
7111400472
7111400856
7111400044
7111400815
7111400101
7111400016
7111400180
7111400006
7111400189
7111400806
7111400816
7111400072
7111400941
7111400277
7111401364
7111401395
7111400972
7111400586
7111401067
7111400127
7111400057
7111400237
7111400565
7111401376
7111401015
7111401143
7111400396
7111401041

Name

Vishal Deep

Rajnish Singh Chaudhary
Preet Kamal Singh Sood
Harjeet Singh
Jatinder Singh
Munish Kumar
Gurmeet Singh
Balkaran Singh Mangat
Jagdish Rai Garg
Tarun Goyal
Amandeep Singh
Ajay Garg

Khushdewv

Ramandeep Kaur
Gurikbal Singh

Amit

Gurjent Singh
Sandeep Singh
Navkiran Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Deepak Goyal
Avninder Singh
Rohit Karwasra
Rahul

Jaspal Singh

Bharat Bhushan Garg
Vipan Kumar

Amrit Singh

Mohit Singla
Pushpinder Singh
Gaganbir Singh

Sai Kiran

Gagan Deep Gupta
Karundeep Singh
Davinderpal Singh
Sukhwinder Singh Bhatti
Pardeep Singh

Ashok Kumar

Anand Kishore
Gurpreetinder Singh
Sandeep Singh
Bhagwan Dass

Rochak Bansal
Jatinder Kumar
Ashish Bhargava
Amit Kumar

Vikas Kumar

Samir Dhawan
Ishpinder Singh
Rahul Bansal

Marks

74,25
68.75
68.50
64.00
61.75
61.50
59.50
57.50
at.25
56.50
56.50
56.50
55.50
55,25
54.75
54.50
54.25
32,75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.00
S2inTs
52,75
52.50
52.25
52.00
5L.715
51.50
51.25
51.25
51.25
51.25
51.00
50:75
50.25
50.25
50.25
50.25
50.25
50.00
49.25
48.75
48.75
48.50
48.50
48.50
48.50

S.No
51
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5
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
g ir s
78
79
g0
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
30
91
92
53
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Roll No
7111401012

7111400471
7111400177
7111401061

5 7111400367
56 7111401158

7111401275
7111400799
7111400702
7111400200
7111401153
7111400392
7111400597
7111401052
7111401090
7111401046
7111401277
7111400153
7111400885
7111400434
7111401048
7111401008
7111401336
7111400480
7111400814
7111400487
7111400228
7111400283
7111400878
7111400391
7111400901
7111400110
7111401344
7111400564
7111401226
7111400065
7111400244
7111400324
7111401020
7111401264
7111400028
7111401036
7111400407
7111400501
7111400184
7111400468
7111401154
7111400987
7111400088
7111400443

e

Name

Shivani Goel

Gobind

Gaurav Puri

Deepak Kumar Singla
Piara Singh

Sandeep Khanna
Sandeep Sarangal
Mantej Singh Cheema
Kapil Madaan

Nitin Pratap Singh
Pooja Kundra
Minakshi Goyal
Neelima Garg

Harish

Mandeep Singh

Tony Bansal

Puneet Garg
Vijaypreet Singh Grewal
Rarti Verma

Jagdish Bassi
Mandeep Kumar

Amit Pal Singh
Rakesh Kumar

Mangat Kumar

Arun Kumar

Gurpreet Singh Sandhu
Jasmeet Singh
Sangeet Kumar
Nishant Rishi
Gunanjit Singh Dhaliwal
Rajbinder Kaur

Mohit Sondhi
Manpreet Singh
Sargam

Sumit Garg

Jaswinder Singh
Bhavna Goyal

Naresh Kumar

Lovely Kumar
Gurpreet Singh
Munish Mittal
Sandeep Kumar

Sahil Goyal

Vir Davinder Pal Singh
Gursharan Preet Kaur
Janak Raj

Rajiv Sharma
Rajinder Singh Kalsi
Ashok Pathria

Jugraj Singh Bajwa

Marks
48.25
48.00
48.00
47.75
47.75
47.50
47.50
47.00
46.75
46.50
46.50
46.50
46.25
46.25
46.25
46.00
45.75
45.50
45.25
45,25
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.75
44,50
44 .50
44,25
44,25
44.00
43,75
43.75
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43.75
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41.75
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41.50
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S.No
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Category: General

Roll No
71114001686

7111400753
7111400768
7111400194
7111400825
7111400869
7111401019
7111401010
71114006586
7111401103
7111400196
7111400690
7111401305
7111400423
7111400321
7111400451
7111400023
7111400950
7111400270
7111401365
7111400707
7111401170
7111400118
7111401117
7111401047
7111400337
7111401256
7111401223
7111400852
7111400584
7111400927
7111400745
7111400741
7111400145
7111400083
7111401091
7111400694
7111400664
7111400706
7111401190
7111400183
7111400669
7111401071
7111401161
7111400899
7111400135
7111400103
7111400915
7111401215
7111400734

Name

Vishal Singla
Makhan Singh
Gurcharan Singh
Jaspreet Baidwan
Vikas Attri
Sukhdeep Singh
Vimal Verma
Manjit Singh
Vasu Mangla
Naresh Kumar
Nirmaljit Singh
Umesh Goyal
Rajiv Kumar

Rupa Verma

Rohit Sharma
Vikramjeet Singh
Ishu Sanghar
Paramjit Singh
Gurjinder Singh
Simerdeep Singh
Amit Kareer
Bmandeep Guru
Amrik Singh
Naveen Bansal
Varinder Kaur
Jatinder Singh
Hardeep Singh
Jaipal Singh
Harjeet Singh
Inderpal Singh
Angelina J Brar
Sunny Arora
Deepak Kumar
Navdeep
Gursharanjit Singh
Tanuj Sharma
Randhir Singh
Vikram

Yashvir Gupta
Harsh Jindal
Sukhdev Vashist
Vineet Sehgal
Rajesh Kumar
Ravinder Kumar
Harinder Singh Randhawa
Anish Babbar
Varun Kumar Sahota
Prabhdeep Kaur
Saurav Kumar Jain

Gurpal Singh

Marks
41.25

41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
40.75
40,50
40.25
40.25
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39550
39.50
39.50
35725
38.25
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.50
38.50
38.50
38.50
38.25
38.25
37595
37«50
37.50
37.25
37,25
37.00
37.00
36.75
36.75
36,75
36.75
38.50
36.50
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.00
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Roll No
7111401295

7111400275
71114008789
7111400574
7111400555
7111400489
7111400015
7111400150
7111400086
7111400820
7111401392
7111400948
7111400504
7111401096
7111400866
7111400125
7111400651
7111400514
7111401130
7111401141

S.No
151
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Name

Pirthipal Singh
Mandeep Kumar
Inderpreet Kaur
Pardeep Gandhi
Raj Kumar
Harinder Singh
Amit Passi

Mann Mohinder Singh
Tanmay Markan
Manoj Kumar
Vishal Goyal
Rajesh Kumar
Parminder Singh
Sarmanpreet Kaur
Ritu Goyal
Sonika Paul
Yadwinder Singh
Ashu Kumar

Ajay Singh
Karambir Singh

Chief Coordinator
University Institute of Applied Management Scietiues
South Compug, PU., Chandigarh
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Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - I in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
Category: SC (Other)

S.No
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7
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Roll No

7111400101
7111400367
7111401275
7111400814
7111400184
7111400468
7111400825

7111401170
7111400337
7111401256
7111401223
7111400694
7111401161
7111400275
7111400820
7111400497
7111400653
7111400190
7111400498
7111400390
7111400348
7111400595
7111400818
7111400049
7111401416
7111400724

Name

Harjeet Singh
Vipan Kumar
Piara Singh
Sandeep Sarangal
Arun Kumar
Gursharan Preet Kaur
Janak Raj

Vikas Attri
Naresh Kumar
Amandeep Guru
Jatinder Singh
Hardeep Singh
Jaipal Singh
Randhir Singh
Ravinder Kumar
Mandeep Kumar
Manoj Kumar
Varinder Kumar
Davinder Kumar
Anmol Rattan
Vishal Kumar
Kulwinder Singh
Sunil Kumar

Ramandeep Slngh

Dharminder Singh Lamba

Avtar Krishan
Frabhjot Singh
Shamsher Singh

Chie! Coordinator

Marks S.No Roll No

64.00
52.50
47.75
47.50
44.75
41.75
41.50
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.50
38.50
38.25
36.75
36.25
36.00
35.50
33.75
33.75
33.00
33.00
33.00
32.75
32.50
32.50
32.00
31.25
30.00
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Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - I in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
Category: SC (Balmiki / Mazbi Sikh)

S.No

0 <] o U s W N

il SR e SRR RS ey
o2 R 2 o L - U T < Sl T S - |

Roll No
7111400610
7111400972
7111400127
7111400471
7111400564
7111400065
7111400753
7111400768
7111400196
7111401071
7111400103
7111400734
7111400651
7111400064
7111400334
7111400333

Name
Avninder Singh

Anand Kishore
Bhagwan Dass
Gobind

Sargam
Jaswinder Singh
Makhan Singh
Gurcharan Singh
Nirmaljit Singh
Rajesh Kumar
Varun Kumar Sahota
Gurpal Singh
Yadwinder Singh
Rajiv

Satnam Singh
Inderjeet Singh

Marks
53.50

50.25
50.25
48.00
43.75
43.50
41.00
41.00
40.00
36.25
36.25
36.00
35.00
32.75
32.50
32.25
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Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - I in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats

S.No
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12
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Category: BC

Roll No
7111401174

7111401268
7111401011
7111400016
7111401364
7111400480
7111401036
7111400501
71114008987
7111401010
7111400950
7111400118
7111400915
7111401130
7111400173
7111400134
7111400590
7111400952
7111401187
7111400272
7111400984

Name

Rajnish Singh Chaudhary

Gurjent Singh
Sandeep Singh
Amrit Singh

Pardeep Singh
Mangat Kumar

Sandeep EKumar

Vir Davinder Pal Singh

Rajinder Singh Kalsi

Manjit Singh
Paramjit Singh
Amrik Singh
Prabhdeep Kaur
Ajay Singh
Pardeep Singh
Munish Kumar
Jatinder Pal Singh
Vivek Soi

Mchd Akhtar
Harwinder Kaur

Lakhvir Singh
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Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - I in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
Category: ESM (Gen)

S.No
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Rell No
7111401016

7111401385
7111400386
7111400789
7111401336
7111401344
7111400150

~

Page No:

Name Marks S.No Rell No Name
Amandeep Singh 56.50
Ashok Kumar 50.25
Ishpinder Singh 48.50
Mantej Singh Cheema 47.00
Rakesh Kumar 45.00
Manpreet Singh 43.75
Mann Mohinder Singh 35:50
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’ Page No: 7
Department of Local Government, Punjab

MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - I in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
Category: PH (VH)

S.No Roll No Name Marks S.No Roll No Name Marks
1 7111400180 Mohit Singla 52,00
2 7111401061 Deepak Kumar Singla 4775
3 7111400826 Harnarinder Singh 33:75
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